
(*) For allergies, ask the staff | (**) Displayed at the counter | Origin of meat and baked goods displayed at the counter
All prices in CHF including VAT and service

COLD DISHES
Small mixed salad (*) 
Large mixed salad (*) 
Small green salad (*) 
Large green salad (*)
Bruschette (4pcs): bread with garlic, olive oil and tomatoes (1a) 

Tagliere: Ticino cold plate with salami and cheese from the valley (1a,7a,12a) 

WARM DISHES
Marubini: large ravioli filled with mortadella served with butter and sage (1a,3a,6a,7a,8a,9a,10a)

Tagliatelle: long pasta with pulled pork (1a,3a,9a,12a)

Soup of the day (*)

Brasato: braised beef with polenta (7a,9a,12a)

Polenta e formaggio: valley polenta with cheese (7a)

Polenta e latte: polenta and milk (7a)

Dish of the day (*) 

Salamino: pork or deer salami (12a)	

Salamin e furmagin: salami with small cheese (7a,12a)	

Formaggino alto: small aged cheese (7a)			 

Panino rustico: ham and cheese sandwich (1a,7a,12a)

SNACKS 

KITCHEN

Cake of the day (**)
Tiraminvetta: tiramisù with walnut brandy (1a,3a,6a,7a,8a,10a,12a)   

Affogato al cioccolato: chocolate ice cream with coffee and whipped cream (3a,6a,7a)

Affogato alla vaniglia: vanilla ice cream with coffee and whipped cream (7a) 

Sorbetto Bisbino: lemon ice-cream with gin from the valley (12a) 

Sorbetto all’uva: grape ice-cream with grappa from the valley (12a) 

Ice-cream scoop: Lemon | Grape | Chocolate | Vanilla  
(5b,6b, 8b | 5b,6b,8b,13b| 3b,5b,6a,7a,8a,13b | 5b,6b,7a,8b,13b)

DESSERTS

EN

BUFFET BELLAVISTA
MENU

10:00 - 15:30

10:00 - 15:30

 11:30 -14:30

9.00
14.00
6.50
9.00

5.50
7.50
5.50
7.50

12.00
23.50

23.00
23.50
14.50

28.00
21.50
8.00

(**)

5.00
7.50
6.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
3.50



(*) Pour les allergies, renseigne-toi auprès du personnel | (**) Affiché au comptoir
Origine de la viande et des produits de boulangerie affichée au comptoir

Tous les prix en CHF incluent la TVA et le service

PLATS FROIDS
Petite salade mixte (*) 

Grande salade mixte (*) 
Petite salade verte (*) 
Grande salade verte (*) 
Bruschette (4pcs): pain grillé à l’aïl et à l’huile d’olive avec tomates (1a) 

Tagliere: assiette froide tessinoise de charcuterie et fromages de la vallée (1a,7a,12a) 

PLATS CHAUDS
Marubini: grands raviolis fourrés à la mortadelle servis avec du beurre et de la sauge (1a,3a,6a,7a,8a,9a,10a)

Tagliatelle: Tagliatelles au porc effiloché (1a,3a,9a,12a)

Soupe du jour (*)

Brasato: bœuf braisé avec polenta (7a,9a,12a)

Polenta e formaggio: polenta de la vallée de Muggio au fromage (7a)

Polenta e latte: polenta et lait (7a) 

Plat du jour (*) 

Salamino: saucissons de porc ou de chevreuil (12a)	

Salamin e furmagin: saucissons et fromage petit (7a,12a)	

Formaggino alto: petit fromage affiné (7a)			 

Panino rustico: sandwich au jambon et au fromage (1a,7a,12a)

SNACKS

CUISINE

Gâteau du jour (**)
Tiraminvetta: tiramisù à l’eau-de-vie de noix (1a,3a,6a,7a,8a,10a,12a)   

Affogato al cioccolato: glace au chocolat avec café et crème fouettée (3a,6a,7a)

Affogato alla vaniglia: glace à la vanille avec café et crème fouettée (7a) 

Sorbetto Bisbino: sorbet au citron avec gin de la vallée (12a) 

Sorbetto all’uva: sorbet au raisin avec grappa de la vallée (12a) 

Boule de glace: Citron | Raisin | Chocolat | Vanille  
(5b,6b, 8b | 5b,6b,8b,13b| 3b,5b,6a,7a,8a,13b | 5b,6b,7a,8b,13b)

DESSERTS

FR

BUFFET BELLAVISTA
MENU

10:00 - 15:30

10:00 - 15:30

11:30 -14:30

5.50
7.50
5.50
7.50

12.00
23.50

23.00
23.50
14.50

28.00
21.50
8.00

(**)

9.00
14.00
6.50
9.00

5.00
7.50
6.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
3.50


